B/S

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol Qty Price
ININ 2187 3,48
ININ 5952 3,48
ININ 3261 3,48
11400
3,48
0
0

Total consideration  Date Time

7610,76 19.08.2024 09:43:32
20712,96 19.08.2024 09:43:32
11 348,28 19.08.2024 09:43:32



B/S

o ® ™ @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
ININ
ININ
ININ
ININ

11 800
3,3835
0
0

Qty

6 500
1967
2000
1333

Price

3,37
3,40
3,40
3,40

Total consideration

21 905,00
6 687,80
6 800,00
4 532,20

Date

20.08.2024
20.08.2024
20.08.2024
20.08.2024

Time

14:13:39
14:35:33
15:25:32
15:40:50



B/S

o ® ™ @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
ININ
ININ
ININ
ININ

11 800
3,2927
0
0

Qty

8 648
500
2500
152

Price

3,29
3,30
3,30
3,30

Total consideration

28 451,92
1 650,00
8 250,00

501,60

Date

21.08.2024
21.08.2024
21.08.2024
21.08.2024

Time

09:14:24
10:49:17
10:49:23
11:14:20



B/S
B

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol Qty Price
ININ 12 000 3,36
12 000
3,36
0
0

Total consideration Date Time

40 320,00 22.08.2024 10:11:15



B/S

o ® ™ @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
ININ
ININ
ININ
ININ

13 800
3,39
0
0

Qty

270
10 000
2500
1030

Price

3,39
3,39
3,39
3,39

Total consideration

915,30
33 900,00
8 475,00
3491,70

Date

23.08.2024
23.08.2024
23.08.2024
23.08.2024

Time

09:25:54
09:31:21
09:31:50
09:35:13
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